
 

Town of Medway 

FINANCE COMMITTEE 
155 Village Street 

Medway MA 02053 
 Tel: (508) 533-3200 

Fax: (508) 533-3201 
 

 

 

 

Finance Committee Meeting Schedule for FY24 
(July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024) 

 
 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023  
2023 Fall Town Meeting (Date TBD) 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 
 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

2024 Annual Town Meeting (Date TBD) 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 
 
 
 
 
 

It is noted that there may be additional meetings relative to 2023 Fall Town Meeting            and 
2024 Annual Town Meeting 

 
 
 

Meetings will take place on the second Wednesday of each month at 7:00 PM in 
Sanford Hall, Town Hall, 155 Village Street unless otherwise noted on the meeting      agenda. 


